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The Academic Counc1l of the University on the recommendation of the duly 

const1tuted Committee for Academic and Adm1nistrative Audit as per the Maharashta 
Publ1c Universities Act, 2016, is pleased to declare that Nanded Pharmacy College 
Nanded has been audited during the academic year 2023-24. The score obtained by 

the said college/institute is as given below 
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SWAMI RAMANAND T TEERTH MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, NANDED 

Fesd on 1 Sephenher fat 
ynteerth", Vshnuurs Nansked. 41 |606 Maharashtra State (INDÍA) 

Certificate of Academic and Administrative Audit 

Criteria 

Governance and Policy Making 

rttf, Arrt., r o4 () 

Management of Finance 
Infrastructure and Student Amenities 

Administrative Criteria 

Academic Criteria 

Socio-Economic Criteria 

Place Nand ed 

Revgd by the UC UA ) ard 12(8) NAAC Re wrrsttad wh 

Date August 04, 2023 

Total 

Th1s Certuificate is valid up August 03, 2026 

Maximum Obtained 

Score 
40 

240 

40 

60 

180 

The college has received overall Grade 'A' with 86 89 % 

20 

580 

Score 

40 

218 

30 

56 

140 

20 

504 

Percentage 
of score 

100.00 

90.83 

75.00 

93.33 

77.77 

100.00 

86.89 

Deputy Registrar 
(Atitation Section) 
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