

## Certificate of Academic and Administrative Audit

I am directed to inform that:

The Academic Council of the University, on the recommendation of the duly constituted Committee for Academic and Administrative Audit as per the Maharashtra Public Universities Act, 2016, is pleased to declare that Nanded Pharmacy College Nanded has been audited during the academic year 2023-24. The score obtained by the said college/institute is as given below:

Sr. No.	Criteria	Maximum Score	Obtained Score	Percentage of score
01.	Governance and Policy Making	40	40	100.00
02	Infrastructure and Student Amenities	240	218	90.83
03.	Management of Finance	40	30	75.00
04.	Administrative Criteria	60	56	93.33
05.	Academic Criteria	180	140	77.77
06.	Socio-Economic Criteria	20	20	100.00
	Total	580	504	86.89

The college has received overall Grade 'A' with 86.89 %

This Certificate is valid up August 03, 2026

Deputy Registrar (Affiliation Section)

Place: Nanded Date : August 04, 2023